World Vision International Robinson Road PO Box 2878 Singapore 904878 Tel: 6922-0100 enquiries@worldvision.org.sg

www.worldvision.org.sg



Child Sponsorship / Donation Form

Contact Information			
Dr/Mr/Mdm/Mrs/Ms:			Partner No (if applicable):
Address:			
) Email:
Occupation:	Date of Birth:		Religion:
Type of Giving			
Child Sponsorship* I would like to sponsor the following child(ren):			Frequency of Contribution: *Tick accordingly
Child's name	Child's	ID	\$45 for each child every month \$270 for each child every 6 months \$540 for each child every 12 months *The recurring payment will continue unless otherwise advised
Donations/Gifts I would like to give towards: Description Legend of Frequency: *Type according O: One-time donation H: Half-ye M: Monthly pledge Y: Yearly	arly pledge	O/M/H/Y O/M/H/Y O/M/H/Y O/M/H/Y	Other Payment Name of trip / event: Price (\$) per person (A) No. of pax (B) Other additional charges (C) (pls state) Total (A x B + C)
Payment Method			
VISA/Master/Amex Credit or Debit Card As your contribution will be reflected in your credit card statement, World Vision will not be issuing a receipt. This saves us approximately \$12,000 every year so that more can be channelled towards helping needy children and communities.		Cardholder's Name: Card Expiry Date:	Issuing Bank Name:
Cheque		Cheque No: Payable to World Vision International	
General Interbank Recurring Order World Vision will post original GIRO form for your authorisation. Bank approval process takes about 4 weeks, if you would like to start your contribution immediately, kindly provide us with your first month payment details. Online		First month payment by: Card Cheque NETS Cash (Receipt No.:) https://www.worldvision.org.sg/en/ways-to-give/payment-methods	
NOTE: a) by applicition the information cut out in this form. I/w aggregated expects to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as its consequent to World Vision Stangard, or well as			

NOTE: a) By providing the information set out in this form, I/we agree and consent to World Vision Singapore, as well as its representatives and agents (collectively, "WVS") collecting, using, disclosing and sharing amongst themselves my/our personal data to twVS authorised service providers, and relevant third parties for purposes reasonably required by WVS to process my donation to WVS. Such purposes are set out in a Data Protect Policy which is accessible at https://www.worldvision.org.sg/en/privacy-policy_cor available upon request and which I /we confirm I/we have read and understood.